
UNITEN FEES 
STRUCTURE
MALAYSIAN Undergraduate

Foundation in Engineering

Foundation in Computer Science

Foundation in Information Technology

Foundation in Accounting

Foundation in Business Administration

Foundation in Economics and Management

JAKIM-UNITEN Tahfiz Al-Quran Certification in Engineering/Computer Science/Accounting
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RM3,000

RM3,000

RM3,000

RM3,000

RM3,000
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RM6,000
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RM6,000
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RM14,000

DURATION
(SEM)

SEM
ESTiMATE

TOTAL 
FEES 

Diploma in Mechanical Engineering

Diploma in Electrical Engineering

Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Business Studies

Diploma of Accountancy

Diploma in Digital Business

Diploma in Financial Technology

Diploma in Corporate Management Tahfiz     

Registration Fee (online FPX payment)

Accomodation Advance Fee for Conventional Programmes Only    
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5

5

5

5

5

5
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RM1,348

RM  250

RM5,760

RM5,760

RM5,960

RM5,160

RM5,760

RM5,180

RM5,180

RM5,760

RM28,800

RM28,800

RM29,800

RM25,800

RM28,800

RM25,900

RM25,900

RM28,800

Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering

Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering

Bachelor of Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking)

Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering)

Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security)

Bachelor of Information Technology (Information Systems)

Bachelor of Information Technology (Graphic and Multimedia)

Bachelor of Economics (Energy) (Hons)

Bachelor in Business Economics (Hons)

Bachelor of Accounting

Bachelor of Finance

Bachelor of International Business (Hons)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) in Marketing

Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) in Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) in Entrepreneurship & Venture Management 
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RM11,875

RM11,875

RM11,875

RM11,875

RM12,500

RM12,500

RM12,500

RM12,500

RM12,500

RM10,500

RM10,500

RM10,250

RM11,000

RM11,000

RM11,000

RM11,000

RM11,000

RM95,000

RM95,000

RM95,000

RM95,000

RM75,000

RM75,000

RM75,000

RM75,000

RM75,000

RM63,000

RM63,000

RM82,000

RM66,000

RM66,000

RM66,000

RM66,000

RM66,000

DURATION
(SEM)

SEM
ESTIMATE

TOTAL 
FEES 

DURATION
(SEM)

SEM
ESTIMATE

TOTAL 
FEES BACHELOR

TOTAL 
FEES OTHER FEES

DIPLOMA

FOUNDATION

Latest updated: December 2023

1) PROGRAM FEES

2) OTHER FEES



Premium Single Room A with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)

Premium Single Room B with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female) 

Premium Single Room with Air-conditioner (Cendekiawan-Male) (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Single Room A (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Single Room B (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah 

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Amanah-Male)

Superior Single Room (Ilmu-Female)

Superior Single Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female) (Amanah-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah
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RM670

RM570

RM570

RM440

RM420

RM330

RM320

RM260

RM320

RM375

RM340

RM280

RM270

RM220

NO OF STUDENTS
PER APARTMENT

MONTHLY
RATE

BACHELOR

TYPE OF APARTMENT

PTPTN Study Loan Payment Options

There are three (3) levels of loan amount structure by PTPTN to determine 
the amount eligible for applicants. The details of the loan levels are as 
below:

Payment via FPX online
FPX service is available seven days a week, 365 days a year. This is the 
recommended payment method for UNITEN.

Payment Counter at UNITEN Customer Centre (UCC)
• Cash up to RM500
• Cheque to Universiti Tenaga Nasional Sdn Bhd
• Credit Cards

Payment via Internet Banking
• Maybank2U
• CIMB Clicks
• Bank Islam

The loan  will be disbursed to student’s account on semester basis. 

Note: Student needs to maintain GPA > 2.00 with “Active” status.

All transactions are in Ringgit Malaysia. 

NO LEVEL       ELIGIBILITY

INCOME GROUP MAXIMUM 

TOTAL PTPTN LOAN AMOUNT (RM)

      75%       50%

Bachelor - Engineering
Bachelor - Accounting
Bachelor - Comp Science/IT
Bachelor - Fin/Bus./Economics
Diploma - Engineering
Diploma - CS/Bus./Accounting
Foundation - All

56,120
54,400
42,090
40,800
 17,000
 15,844
  6,800

42,080
40,800
31,560
30,600
 12,750
 11,985
  5,100
       

28,040
27,200
 21,030
20,400
  8,500
  7,922
  3,400

1

2

3

Maximum

75% of maximum loan

50% of maximum loan

      Names are listed as recipient of BSH 
      (Bantuan Sara Hidup)

      Family income lower than RM8,000

      Family income higher than RM8,000

• Fees paid are neither refundable nor transferable once the 
semester has commenced

• The fee structure is applicable for new students starting from 
year 2024

1. Fees paid are neither refundable nor transferable once the semester has commenced.
2. Registration fee is non refundable except for the RM300 caution deposit. Minimum registration fee payment allowed during registration is RM500, 

full payment is expected prior to final exam OR withdrawal.
3. The fee structure is applicable for new students for intake January 2024 onwards.
4. All invoices are to be paid in two weeks' time after students receive the invoices in their respective student ledgers.
5. The fee schedule is correct at the time of printing. Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) reserves the right to revise any fees at it’s sole discretion. 

3) ACCOMODATION FEES

Important Notes to Students

Latest updated: December 2023
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