UNITEN FEES STRUCTURE



The Energy University

MALAYSIAN | Undergraduate

FOUNDATION	DURATION (SEM)	SEM ESTIMATE	TOTAL FEES
Foundation in Engineering	3	RM3,000	RM6,000
Foundation in Computer Science	3	RM3,000	RM6,000
Foundation in Information Technology	3	RM3,000	RM6,000
Foundation in Accounting	3	RM3,000	RM6,000
Foundation in Business Administration	3	RM3,000	RM6,000
Foundation in Economics and Management	3	RM3,000	RM6,000
JAKIM-UNITEN Tahfiz Al-Quran Certification in Engineering/Computer Science/Accountin	ng 7	RM2,000	RM14,000
DIPLOMA	DURATION (SEM)	SEM ESTIMATE	TOTAL FEES
Diploma in Mechanical Engineering	5	RM5,760	RM28,800
Diploma in Electrical Engineering	5	RM5,760	RM28,800
Diploma in Computer Science	5	RM5,960	RM29,800
Diploma in Business Studies	5	RM5,160	RM25,800
Diploma of Accountancy	5	RM5,760	RM28,800
Diploma in Digital Business	5	RM5,180	RM25,900
Diploma in Financial Technology	5	RM5,180	RM25,900
Distance in Company to Management Tab Co		D145 366	D1400 004
Diploma in Corporate Management Lantiz	5	RM5,760	RM28,800
BACHELOR	DURATION (SEM)	SEM ESTIMATE	TOTAL FEES
	DURATION	SEM	TOTAL
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering	DURATION (SEM)	SEM ESTIMATE	TOTAL FEES
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering	DURATION (SEM)	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875	TOTAL FEES RM95,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering	DURATION (SEM) 8	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering	B 8 8 8 8	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking)	B (SEM) 8 8 8 8	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering)	B (SEM) 8 8 8 8 8	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security)	8 8 8 8 8 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000 RM75,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security) Bachelor of Information Technology (Information Systems)	8 8 8 8 8 6 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security) Bachelor of Information Technology (Information Systems) Bachelor of Information Technology (Graphic and Multimedia)	8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security) Bachelor of Information Technology (Information Systems) Bachelor of Information Technology (Graphic and Multimedia) Bachelor of Economics (Energy) (Hons)	8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security) Bachelor of Information Technology (Information Systems) Bachelor of Information Technology (Graphic and Multimedia) Bachelor of Economics (Energy) (Hons) Bachelor in Business Economics (Hons)	8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500	TOTAL FEES RM95,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security) Bachelor of Information Technology (Information Systems) Bachelor of Information Technology (Graphic and Multimedia) Bachelor of Economics (Energy) (Hons) Bachelor in Business Economics (Hons) Bachelor of Accounting	B 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM10,500 RM10,500	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security) Bachelor of Information Technology (Information Systems) Bachelor of Information Technology (Graphic and Multimedia) Bachelor of Economics (Energy) (Hons) Bachelor in Business Economics (Hons) Bachelor of Finance	8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM63,000 RM63,000 RM63,000 RM63,000 RM66,000
BACHELOR Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering Bachelor of Civil Engineering Bachelor of Computer Science (Systems and Networking) Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) Bachelor of Computer Science (Cyber Security) Bachelor of Information Technology (Information Systems) Bachelor of Information Technology (Graphic and Multimedia) Bachelor of Economics (Energy) (Hons) Bachelor of Accounting Bachelor of Finance Bachelor of International Business (Hons)	B 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,250 RM11,000	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM63,000 RM63,000 RM82,000
BACHELOR	B 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	SEM ESTIMATE RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM11,875 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM12,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,500 RM10,000 RM11,000 RM11,000	TOTAL FEES RM95,000 RM95,000 RM95,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM75,000 RM63,000 RM63,000 RM63,000 RM66,000 RM66,000

2) OTHER FEES

OTHER FEES	FEES

Registration Fee (online FPX payment)

RM1,348 RM 250

Accomodation Advance Fee for Conventional Programmes Only

3) ACCOMODATION FEES

TYPE OF APARTMENT	NO OF STUDENTS PER APARTMENT	MONTHLY RATE
Premium Single Room A with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)	2	RM670
Premium Single Room B with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)	2	RM570
Premium Single Room with Air-conditioner (Cendekiawan-Male) I(Ilmu-Female)	4	RM570
Deluxe Single Room A (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female)	3	RM440
Deluxe Single Room B (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	4	RM420
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female)	3	RM330
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female)	3	RM320
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah	4	RM260
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Amanah-Male)	4	RM320
Superior Single Room (Ilmu-Female)	4	RM375
Superior Single Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	6	RM340
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female) (Amanah-Male)	4	RM280
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	6	RM270
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah	4	RM220

PTPTN Study Loan

There are three (3) levels of loan amount structure by PTPTN to determine the amount eligible for applicants. The details of the loan levels are as below:

NO	LEVEL	ELIGIBILITY
1	Maximum	Names are listed as recipient of BSH (Bantuan Sara Hidup)
2	75% of maximum loan	Family income lower than RM8,000
3	50% of maximum loan	Family income higher than RM8.000

The loan will be disbursed to student's account on semester basis.

TOTAL PTPTN LOAN AMOUNT (RM)				
INCOME GROUP	MAXIMUM	75%	50%	
Bachelor - Engineering	56,120	42,080	28,040	
Bachelor - Accounting	54,400	40,800	27,200	
Bachelor - Comp Science/IT	42,090	31,560	21,030	
Bachelor - Fin/Bus./Economics	40,800	30,600	20,400	
Diploma - Engineering	17,000	12,750	8,500	
Diploma - CS/Bus./Accounting	15,844	11,985	7,922	
Foundation - All	6,800	5,100	3,400	

Note: Student needs to maintain GPA > 2.00 with "Active" status.

Payment Options

Payment via FPX online

FPX service is available seven days a week, 365 days a year. This is the recommended payment method for UNITEN.

Payment Counter at UNITEN Customer Centre (UCC)

- Cash up to RM500
- Cheque to Universiti Tenaga Nasional Sdn Bhd
- Credit Cards

Payment via Internet Banking

- Maybank2U
- CIMB Clicks
- Bank Islam

All transactions are in Ringgit Malaysia.

- Fees paid are neither refundable nor transferable once the semester has commenced
- The fee structure is applicable for new students starting from year 2024

Important Notes to Students

- 1. Fees paid are neither refundable nor transferable once the semester has commenced.
- 2. Registration fee is non refundable except for the RM300 caution deposit. Minimum registration fee payment allowed during registration is RM500, full payment is expected prior to final exam OR withdrawal.
- 3. The fee structure is applicable for new students for intake January 2024 onwards.
- 4. All invoices are to be paid in two weeks' time after students receive the invoices in their respective student ledgers.
- 5. The fee schedule is correct at the time of printing. Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) reserves the right to revise any fees at it's sole discretion.